

BID TABS
PROJECT 23-1254 1st AVENUE REVETMENT
BID DATE: MAY 3, 2023

				Michels Construction, Inc. Brownsville, WI		Great Lakes Dock & Materials Muskegon, MI	
Item Number	Base Bid (Sta. 0+00 to 12+72)	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$1,216,214.00	\$1,216,214.00
2	Site Preparation (per Drawings C102 and C103)	1	LS	\$2,140,000.00	\$2,140,000.00	\$6,000,812.00	\$6,000,812.00
3	Revetment Structure (per Drawings C104, C105 and C107)				\$6,460,250.00		\$6,686,510.00
	Geotextile	9200	SY	\$20.00	\$184,000.00	\$17.00	\$156,400.00
	Purchase/Import/Place 4" to 10" Bedding Stone	4650	TON	\$135.00	\$627,750.00	\$166.00	\$771,900.00
	Purchase/Import/Place 600-1,400 lb. Filter Stone	12700	TON	\$155.00	\$1,968,500.00	\$167.00	\$2,120,900.00
	Purchase/Import/Place 3-7 Ton Armor Stone	20000	TON	\$180.00	\$3,600,000.00	\$178.00	\$3,560,000.00
	36" Diameter RCP Storm Sewer Pipe and Manhole Restoration	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$77,310.00	\$77,310.00
4	Site Restoration	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$48,800.00	\$48,800.00
Base Bid Total				\$8,800,250.00		\$13,952,336.00	
Item Number	Alternate Bid No. 1 (Sta. 0+00 to 12+72)	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$861,734.00	\$861,734.00
2	Site Preparation (per Drawings C108 and C109)	1	LS	\$264,000.00	\$264,000.00	\$888,565.00	\$888,565.00
3	Revetment Structure (per Drawings C107, C110 and C111)				\$3,576,000.00		\$3,563,555.00
	Purchase/Import/Place 600-1,400 lb. Filter Stone	2000	TON	\$155.00	\$310,000.00	\$167.00	\$334,000.00
	Purchase/Import/Place 3-7 Ton Armor Stone	17700	TON	\$180.00	\$3,186,000.00	\$178.00	\$3,150,600.00
	36" Diameter RCP Storm Sewer Pipe and Manhole Restoration	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$78,955.00	\$78,955.00
4	Site Restoration	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$48,800.00	\$48,800.00
Alternate Bid No. 1 Total				\$3,990,000.00		\$5,362,654.00	